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Final Results per stage and division
CAPS Club Oct 12th Match

2014-10-12
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Fernando Roca SSP 18.24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 23.74

2 Jason Wehring SSP 23.72 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.22

3 Wade Bruner SSP 25.64 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 29.14

4 Scott Staggers SSP 27.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 30.31

5 Bill Loeb SSP 20.34 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 31.34

6 Keith Sharman SSP 29.53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.53

7 Rudy Schneider SSP 29.45 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 32.45

8 Austin Talley SSP 28.46 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 33.46

9 Paul Irwin SSP 28.97 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.47

10 Kevin Kogan SSP 27.63 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 34.63

11 Dennis Rocha SSP 31.35 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 34.85

12 Christy Ross SSP 28.31 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.31

13 Jim Rucker SSP 34.71 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 36.71

14 Doug Phillips SSP 31.33 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.83

15 Dean Baldwin SSP 31.93 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.93

16 Jim E. Smith SSP 25.22 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 40.22

17 Kyle Driskill SSP 37.09 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 45.09

18 Paul Ortner SSP 40.16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 46.16

19 Tracy Wiggers SSP 37.27 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 46.77

20 Ben Johnson SSP 35.48 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 46.98

21 Christopher Morris SSP 41.09 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 49.09

22 Gary Craig SSP 45.31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 49.81

23 Denny C. Joe SSP 42.86 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 53.36

24 Ramir Masucol SSP 51.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 53.53

25 Frank Driskill SSP 44.97 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 53.97

26 Jim Irwin SSP 49.89 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 54.39

27 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 38.82 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 54.82

28 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 50.37 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 56.87

29 Eric Rauschuber SSP 48.29 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 59.79

30 Victoria Kogan SSP 44.31 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 64.81

31 Clayton Alexander SSP 57.68 32 0 0 0 1 0 0 37.00 78.68
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Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wade Bruner SSP 26.14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.64

2 Jason Wehring SSP 30.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.17

3 Keith Sharman SSP 27.25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.25

4 Paul Irwin SSP 30.51 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.01

5 Doug Phillips SSP 32.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 33.31

6 Austin Talley SSP 31.50 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 35.00

7 Jim Rucker SSP 32.55 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 35.55

8 Dennis Rocha SSP 35.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 35.65

9 Fernando Roca SSP 35.92 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.92

10 Kevin Kogan SSP 27.04 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 39.04

11 Scott Staggers SSP 25.10 20 0 0 0 1 0 0 25.00 40.10

12 Bill Loeb SSP 25.15 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 23.00 40.65

13 Ben Johnson SSP 38.25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 42.25

14 Eric Rauschuber SSP 40.43 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 42.93

15 Rudy Schneider SSP 40.31 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 43.81

16 Victoria Kogan SSP 37.35 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 43.85

17 Dean Baldwin SSP 39.65 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 46.15

18 Christopher Morris SSP 36.66 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 46.16

19 Frank Driskill SSP 42.75 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 50.25

20 Jim Irwin SSP 41.05 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 50.55

21 Gary Craig SSP 35.64 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 50.64

22 Kyle Driskill SSP 42.93 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 50.93

23 Denny C. Joe SSP 48.78 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 54.28

24 Christy Ross SSP 45.41 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 56.91

25 Clayton Alexander SSP 52.77 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 57.27

26 Jim E. Smith SSP 58.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 61.43

27 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 57.59 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 61.59

28 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 55.85 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 64.35

29 Ramir Masucol SSP 53.00 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 23.00 68.50

30 Paul Ortner SSP 61.55 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 73.05

31 Tracy Wiggers SSP 75.66 27 0 0 0 1 0 0 32.00 94.16
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Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wade Bruner SSP 10.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 11.78

2 Bill Loeb SSP 10.41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 11.91

3 Paul Irwin SSP 11.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.98

4 Fernando Roca SSP 9.75 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 12.25

5 Denny C. Joe SSP 12.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.46

6 Scott Staggers SSP 13.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.72

7 Gary Craig SSP 13.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.79

8 Ben Johnson SSP 14.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.54

9 Austin Talley SSP 13.79 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 14.79

10 Keith Sharman SSP 11.58 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 15.08

11 Rudy Schneider SSP 11.81 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 15.31

12 Jim E. Smith SSP 14.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.64

13 Jason Wehring SSP 12.72 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 16.22

14 Dennis Rocha SSP 15.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.45

15 Kevin Kogan SSP 11.47 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.47

16 Ramir Masucol SSP 16.47 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.97

17 Doug Phillips SSP 16.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.05

18 Paul Ortner SSP 16.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.17

19 Christy Ross SSP 17.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.00

20 Eric Rauschuber SSP 18.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.13

21 Frank Driskill SSP 15.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.22

22 Jim Rucker SSP 12.47 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 18.47

23 Dean Baldwin SSP 15.27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.77

24 Christopher Morris SSP 18.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.92

25 Victoria Kogan SSP 15.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.16

26 Jim Irwin SSP 16.77 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.77

27 Clayton Alexander SSP 20.63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.63

28 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 20.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.09

29 Kyle Driskill SSP 19.27 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 22.27

30 Tracy Wiggers SSP 16.42 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 25.92

31 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 33.72 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 41.22
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Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Fernando Roca SSP 19.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.62

2 Scott Staggers SSP 18.27 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.27

3 Jason Wehring SSP 21.41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.91

4 Rudy Schneider SSP 22.48 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.48

5 Keith Sharman SSP 20.68 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.68

6 Kevin Kogan SSP 20.86 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.86

7 Wade Bruner SSP 24.89 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 25.39

8 Christy Ross SSP 22.57 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.57

9 Austin Talley SSP 22.50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 26.00

10 Bill Loeb SSP 21.66 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.16

11 Jim E. Smith SSP 27.23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.23

12 Jim Rucker SSP 29.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.82

13 Dennis Rocha SSP 28.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.90

14 Paul Irwin SSP 30.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.56

15 Doug Phillips SSP 32.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.24

16 Dean Baldwin SSP 31.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.52

17 Jim Irwin SSP 32.55 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 33.55

18 Ben Johnson SSP 34.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 35.36

19 Denny C. Joe SSP 29.74 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 35.74

20 Gary Craig SSP 33.25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 36.25

21 Tracy Wiggers SSP 36.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.17

22 Kyle Driskill SSP 37.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 37.70

23 Christopher Morris SSP 36.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 38.47

24 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 33.73 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 39.23

25 Eric Rauschuber SSP 38.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 39.45

26 Victoria Kogan SSP 39.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 41.92

27 Clayton Alexander SSP 27.66 19 2 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 48.16

28 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 49.25 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 52.75

29 Paul Ortner SSP 55.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 55.05

30 Ramir Masucol SSP 58.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 58.78

31 Frank Driskill SSP 115.23 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 119.23
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Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Paul Irwin SSP 14.80 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.30

2 Jim Irwin SSP 15.96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.96

3 Jason Wehring SSP 11.21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 17.21

4 Eric Rauschuber SSP 16.47 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.47

5 Austin Talley SSP 17.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.53

6 Dennis Rocha SSP 17.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.10

7 Jim Rucker SSP 17.23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.73

8 Ben Johnson SSP 18.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.18

9 Wade Bruner SSP 13.37 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 19.37

10 Gary Craig SSP 15.12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 19.62

11 Rudy Schneider SSP 14.79 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 19.79

12 Kevin Kogan SSP 16.59 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 20.09

13 Bill Loeb SSP 17.08 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 20.58

14 Keith Sharman SSP 17.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.88

15 Doug Phillips SSP 14.03 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 22.53

16 Tracy Wiggers SSP 16.75 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 23.25

17 Scott Staggers SSP 15.75 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 23.75

18 Kyle Driskill SSP 20.07 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.07

19 Victoria Kogan SSP 19.34 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.34

20 Denny C. Joe SSP 21.28 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.78

21 Jim E. Smith SSP 15.62 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 25.12

22 Christopher Morris SSP 20.93 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 27.43

23 Paul Ortner SSP 21.00 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 29.50

24 Christy Ross SSP 19.21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 29.71

25 Ramir Masucol SSP 28.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.98

26 Dean Baldwin SSP 21.30 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 30.30

27 Fernando Roca SSP 19.03 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 32.53

28 Clayton Alexander SSP 18.76 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 32.76

29 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 22.33 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 32.83

30 Frank Driskill SSP 29.78 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 37.78

31 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 25.61 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 38.11
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Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Fernando Roca SSP 19.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 22.88

2 Rudy Schneider SSP 21.29 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 26.79

3 Keith Sharman SSP 25.01 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.51

4 Wade Bruner SSP 23.36 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 28.36

5 Austin Talley SSP 26.10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 28.60

6 Doug Phillips SSP 27.68 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 30.68

7 Jim Rucker SSP 26.72 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.22

8 Scott Staggers SSP 29.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.35

9 Bill Loeb SSP 23.20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 32.70

10 Ben Johnson SSP 32.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.84

11 Paul Irwin SSP 23.89 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 35.89

12 Celedonio Fernandez SSP 26.17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 36.67

13 Dean Baldwin SSP 33.53 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 37.03

14 Christy Ross SSP 35.38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 38.38

15 Jason Wehring SSP 38.10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 39.60

16 Christopher Morris SSP 36.12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 40.12

17 Kevin Kogan SSP 23.20 25 0 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 40.70

18 Jim Irwin SSP 38.25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 40.75

19 Gary Craig SSP 39.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 41.81

20 Victoria Kogan SSP 37.46 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 41.96

21 Dennis Rocha SSP 32.51 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 42.51

22 Jim E. Smith SSP 31.69 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 43.19

23 Paul Ortner SSP 45.09 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 45.59

24 Denny C. Joe SSP 43.94 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 48.44

25 Kyle Driskill SSP 40.59 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 49.59

26 Ramir Masucol SSP 44.15 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 53.15

27 Tracy Wiggers SSP 35.56 23 1 0 0 1 0 0 31.00 55.06

28 Eric Rauschuber SSP 56.03 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 59.03

29 Frank Driskill SSP 52.18 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 31.00 70.18

30 Clayton Alexander SSP 53.86 36 0 0 0 1 0 0 41.00 76.86

31 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 82.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 84.58
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Terry Burba ESP 19.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.58

2 Ben Gilman ESP 18.34 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 23.84

3 Nick Dumont ESP 21.84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.34

4 John Sullivan ESP 20.95 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 26.45

5 Scott Sharp ESP 22.50 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 28.50

6 Andrew Iseminger ESP 25.75 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.25

7 Lisa Farrell ESP 28.74 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.74

8 Gene Ross ESP 28.91 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 33.41

9 Dick Clark ESP 25.26 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 33.76

10 Herb Wasson ESP 32.70 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 37.20

11 Johan Van der Walt ESP 29.64 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.64

12 Mark Rodriguez ESP 25.00 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 39.00

13 David Blair ESP 39.01 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 43.01
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Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont ESP 22.46 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.46

2 Ben Gilman ESP 21.86 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.36

3 Terry Burba ESP 22.78 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.28

4 John Sullivan ESP 24.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 26.29

5 Scott Sharp ESP 24.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.22

6 Mark Rodriguez ESP 24.84 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 31.34

7 Andrew Iseminger ESP 31.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.54

8 Gene Ross ESP 29.58 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 33.08

9 Johan Van der Walt ESP 33.52 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.52

10 Dick Clark ESP 34.88 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 40.38

11 David Blair ESP 39.50 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.50

12 Lisa Farrell ESP 44.15 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 49.65

13 Herb Wasson ESP 44.80 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 49.80
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Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ben Gilman ESP 8.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.06

2 Mark Rodriguez ESP 9.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 9.67

3 Nick Dumont ESP 8.97 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 11.97

4 Johan Van der Walt ESP 12.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.79

5 Terry Burba ESP 9.41 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 13.91

6 Herb Wasson ESP 12.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14.40

7 Andrew Iseminger ESP 12.69 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.69

8 Scott Sharp ESP 15.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.92

9 Gene Ross ESP 16.12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.62

10 Dick Clark ESP 16.44 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.94

11 Lisa Farrell ESP 13.59 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 19.09

12 David Blair ESP 18.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 20.25

13 John Sullivan ESP 17.12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 20.62
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Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont ESP 13.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.20

2 Ben Gilman ESP 13.77 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 16.27

3 Terry Burba ESP 16.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.53

4 Lisa Farrell ESP 20.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.17

5 Scott Sharp ESP 19.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.46

6 Mark Rodriguez ESP 20.96 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.46

7 Andrew Iseminger ESP 19.78 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 26.28

8 John Sullivan ESP 25.66 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.66

9 Gene Ross ESP 24.84 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 26.84

10 Johan Van der Walt ESP 27.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 27.61

11 Dick Clark ESP 27.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.50

12 Herb Wasson ESP 30.28 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.28

13 David Blair ESP 41.53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 43.53
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Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Scott Sharp ESP 11.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 12.01

2 Nick Dumont ESP 11.19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 14.19

3 Terry Burba ESP 11.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 14.88

4 Ben Gilman ESP 10.91 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 14.91

5 Mark Rodriguez ESP 11.96 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 16.46

6 Dick Clark ESP 12.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 16.78

7 Lisa Farrell ESP 13.32 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 17.32

8 Andrew Iseminger ESP 16.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.50

9 Gene Ross ESP 14.57 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.57

10 John Sullivan ESP 16.33 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 18.83

11 Johan Van der Walt ESP 16.78 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 23.28

12 Herb Wasson ESP 17.90 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 23.40

13 David Blair ESP 24.17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 33.67
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Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nick Dumont ESP 17.34 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 19.84

2 Terry Burba ESP 17.63 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 21.63

3 Ben Gilman ESP 17.38 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 21.88

4 John Sullivan ESP 22.25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.75

5 Gene Ross ESP 23.85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.85

6 Mark Rodriguez ESP 18.18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 27.68

7 Lisa Farrell ESP 25.24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 29.24

8 Dick Clark ESP 25.99 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 29.49

9 Andrew Iseminger ESP 26.68 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 31.68

10 Johan Van der Walt ESP 31.73 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 33.73

11 Scott Sharp ESP 25.84 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 38.84

12 Herb Wasson ESP 42.78 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 47.28

13 David Blair ESP 42.42 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 49.42
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 19.41 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.41

2 alan adcock CDP 30.10 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 35.10

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 59.99 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 72.99
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Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 29.75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.75

2 alan adcock CDP 54.27 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 59.27

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 83.64 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 86.14
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Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 9.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.10

2 alan adcock CDP 15.02 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 17.02

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 16.89 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.89
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Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 15.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.19

2 alan adcock CDP 27.90 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 32.40

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 40.55 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 44.55
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Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 11.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 14.36

2 alan adcock CDP 15.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.32

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 23.55 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.05



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 18.98 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.48

2 alan adcock CDP 25.24 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 34.74

3 Eric Vincent  Sion CDP 55.90 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 63.40



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 29.92 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.42



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 32.32 18 0 0 0 1 0 0 23.00 46.32



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 11.12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 14.12



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 34.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 34.78



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 15.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.16



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jason Armstrong SSR 33.43 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 46.93



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

BACK-UP GUN Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 63.26 56 2 0 0 3 0 0 77.00 112.26



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 63.94 42 2 0 0 2 0 0 58.00 100.94



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 22.40 32 1 0 0 2 0 0 45.00 51.40



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 58.41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 77.91



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 31.93 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 47.93



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mary Smith BUG 60.59 57 0 0 0 2 0 0 67.00 99.09



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lisa Farrell ESP 28.74 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.74

2 Christy Ross SSP 28.31 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.31

3 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 50.37 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 56.87

4 Victoria Kogan SSP 44.31 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 64.81

5 Mary Smith BUG 63.26 56 2 0 0 3 0 0 77.00 112.26



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Victoria Kogan SSP 37.35 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 43.85

2 Lisa Farrell ESP 44.15 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 49.65

3 Christy Ross SSP 45.41 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 56.91

4 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 55.85 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 64.35

5 Mary Smith BUG 63.94 42 2 0 0 2 0 0 58.00 100.94



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christy Ross SSP 17.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.00

2 Lisa Farrell ESP 13.59 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 19.09

3 Victoria Kogan SSP 15.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.16

4 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 33.72 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 41.22

5 Mary Smith BUG 22.40 32 1 0 0 2 0 0 45.00 51.40



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lisa Farrell ESP 20.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.17

2 Christy Ross SSP 22.57 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.57

3 Victoria Kogan SSP 39.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 41.92

4 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 49.25 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 52.75

5 Mary Smith BUG 58.41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 77.91



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lisa Farrell ESP 13.32 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 17.32

2 Victoria Kogan SSP 19.34 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.34

3 Christy Ross SSP 19.21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 29.71

4 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 25.61 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 38.11

5 Mary Smith BUG 31.93 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 47.93



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lisa Farrell ESP 25.24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 29.24

2 Christy Ross SSP 35.38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 38.38

3 Victoria Kogan SSP 37.46 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 41.96

4 Brecken Mcbrayer SSP 82.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 84.58

5 Mary Smith BUG 60.59 57 0 0 0 2 0 0 67.00 99.09



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 19.41 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.41

2 Keith Sharman SSP 29.53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.53

3 Dick Clark ESP 25.26 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 33.76

4 Johan Van der Walt ESP 29.64 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.64

5 Mark Rodriguez ESP 25.00 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 39.00

6 Jim Irwin SSP 49.89 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 54.39



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Keith Sharman SSP 27.25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.25

2 Mark Rodriguez ESP 24.84 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 31.34

3 Steve Jolly CDP 29.75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.75

4 Johan Van der Walt ESP 33.52 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.52

5 Dick Clark ESP 34.88 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 40.38

6 Jim Irwin SSP 41.05 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 50.55



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Mark Rodriguez ESP 9.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 9.67

2 Steve Jolly CDP 9.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.10

3 Johan Van der Walt ESP 12.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.79

4 Keith Sharman SSP 11.58 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 15.08

5 Dick Clark ESP 16.44 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.94

6 Jim Irwin SSP 16.77 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.77



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 15.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.19

2 Mark Rodriguez ESP 20.96 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.46

3 Keith Sharman SSP 20.68 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.68

4 Johan Van der Walt ESP 27.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 27.61

5 Dick Clark ESP 27.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.50

6 Jim Irwin SSP 32.55 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 33.55



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 11.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 14.36

2 Mark Rodriguez ESP 11.96 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 16.46

3 Dick Clark ESP 12.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 16.78

4 Jim Irwin SSP 15.96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.96

5 Keith Sharman SSP 17.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.88

6 Johan Van der Walt ESP 16.78 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 23.28



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Steve Jolly CDP 18.98 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.48

2 Keith Sharman SSP 25.01 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.51

3 Mark Rodriguez ESP 18.18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 27.68

4 Dick Clark ESP 25.99 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 29.49

5 Johan Van der Walt ESP 31.73 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 33.73

6 Jim Irwin SSP 38.25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 40.75



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

MILITARY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 41.09 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 49.09

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 57.68 32 0 0 0 1 0 0 37.00 78.68



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.66 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 46.16

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 52.77 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 57.27



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 18.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.92

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 20.63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.63



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 38.47

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 27.66 19 2 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 48.16



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 20.93 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 27.43

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 18.76 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 32.76



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 40.12

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 53.86 36 0 0 0 1 0 0 41.00 76.86



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

HIGH MILITARY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Knocked the F---- Out

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 41.09 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 49.09

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 57.68 32 0 0 0 1 0 0 37.00 78.68



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 2. Supermarket Shootout

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.66 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 46.16

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 52.77 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 57.27



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 3. Cuffed But Not Helpless

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 18.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.92

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 20.63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.63



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 4. Crocodile Tears

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 38.47

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 27.66 19 2 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 48.16



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 5. Standards

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 20.93 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 27.43

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 18.76 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 32.76



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:42

Stage: 6. Followed

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Morris SSP 36.12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 40.12

2 Clayton Alexander SSP 53.86 36 0 0 0 1 0 0 41.00 76.86


